SCHOOL RESULT

APPEARED

45

PASSED

45

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

CODE

301

302

42

44

48

83

27

29

30

43

41

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE

HINDI CORE

PHYSICS

BIOLOGY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

COMPUTER SCIENCE

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

ECONOMICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

FAIL AND
comp

APPEARED

45

&l

29

14

45

14

16

16

16

29

15

ABST

PASSED

45

131}

29

14

45

14

16

16

16

27

12

PASS %

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

93.1

80

0-32.9

Al

33-44.9

A2

11

45-59.9

B1

60-74.9

27

B2

75-89.9

15

ca

90-100

c

113

Al

16

D1

A2

38

D2

B1

34

B2

38

0-33

c1

43

3344

c2

45

45-59

14

D1

30

60-74

10

17

19

11

D2

21

75-89

27

15

20

90-100

GRADE
COUNT

270

NXW

218

160

146

49

180

76

71

86

70

71

49

1176

Pl

60.56

64.52

62.93

43.75

50

67.86

55.47

67.19

54.69

30.6

40.83

Pl

65.33

MEAN

78.56

79.13

72.66

68.29

75.82

82.86

66.06

77.63

66.44

59.76

56.2

MEAN

434.69



STUDENT WISE RESULT

ROLL

12614770

12614782

12614774

12614804

12614762

12614786

12614772

12614777

12614791

12614793

12614796

12614768

12614790

12614783

12614771

12614765

12614775

12614787

12614776

12614795

12614803

12614761

12614778

NAME

F FARHAT BANO

F SHAGUFTA MUSHRAF

M MOHAMMED
FARHAN SIDDIQUI

M JITESH KUMAR SAHU

M ALOK SHARMA

F VASUDHA GADPALE

F MAHAK SAHU

F PRATIKSHA
VISHWAKARMA

M HARSH RANGARE

M KAVIN LONHARE

M PRANJAL SHARMA

F DEEPIKA NISHAD

M CHUMESH KUMAR
BELODHIYA

F SHALINI SINHA

M KHUSHANK DEO

F ARPITA RAWAT

F OLISHA NETAM

M YUVRAJ SINGH
BHOW

F POSHITA PATEL

F LOKESHWARI
MANDAVI

M CHANDRESH SAGAR

F AASTHA VAIRAGADE

F PRIYANKA NETAM

301

97

82

81

89

82

85

75

85

88

92

79

72

85

GRADE

Al

A2

A2

B1

A2

A2

A2

A2

B2

B2

A2

B2

Bl

[ox

B1

A2

Al

B2

c2

D1

(o]

A2

B1

302

%

95

87

94

95

87

81

77

91

83

92

88

77

76

88

GRADE

Al

Al

A2

Al

Al

A2

B2

Cc1

Al

B1

Al

A2

c1

Cc1

A2

a2

%4

92

92

81

81

86

GRADE

Al

A2

Al

Al

A2

A2

A2

c1

B2

[ox

B2

B2

B1

B1

c1

B2

a4

GRADE

Al

B2

B2

B2

B1

D1

c2

c2

48

99

81

87

82

91

89

85

83

79

81

60

82

70

87

%

86

76

68

88

70

73

84

82

GRADE

Al

2

c1

c2

c2

(o]

83

95

91

90

87

89

85

83

87

GRADE

Al

A2

A2

A2

27

86

69

77

86

74

72

62

GRADE

A2

B2

B1

A2

Bl

B1

c1

29

87

89

90

90

82

82

75

GRADE

A2

A2

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

30

82

GRADE

A2

A2

B1

c2

c1

B1

c1

GRADE

A2

A2

Cc1

c2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

c2

D2

D1

D1

D2

c1

c2

c2

c2

a1

%

88

77

80

46

46

GRADE

Al

A2

c2

c2

D1

D1

TOTAL

566

535

519

510

502

497

495

494

436

433

%

94.33

89.17

86.5

83.67

82.83

8233

80.67

76.83

76.67

76.33

76.17

75.17

74.33

72.83

72.67

72.67

7233

7217

7217

RESULT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



12614799

12614788

12614784

12614764

12614781

12614794

12614767

12614797

12614779

12614798

12614769

12614800

12614785

12614763

12614792

12614789

12614760

12614766

12614773

12614801

12614780

12614802

F TANVEE DUGGE

F ZEENAT SHAMI

M SURYANSH SINGH
THAKUR

M ANURAG
DEWANGAN

F SANIYA USMAN

M KUNAL SAHU

M DAGESH KUMAR
SAHU

M SAHIL BHUARYA

M RISHABH SHARMA

F SHAIESTA BANO

M DEMAN SINGH
THAKUR

F VANDANA NETAM

F VANSHIKA BHASKAR

M ANMOL SAHU

M HARSH VARDHAN
NETAM

F AARIFA PARVEEN

F AANCHAL BHUARYA

F BHAWNA RANI SAHU

M MD FAZIL MUSANI

M YASHWANT KUMAR

M RISHI DUBEY

F SHWETA YADAV

75

83

89

86

79

76

90

68

76

63

81

64

82

71

60

64

80

73

76

59

52

55

c1

B1

A2

B1

B2

Cc1

A2

c2

C1

D1

B2

D1

B2

c2

D1

D1

B2

c2

Cc1

D1

D2

D2

73

84

86

86

82

87

80

55

74

67

70

53

71

72

64

44

c2

B1

A2

A2

B1

A2

B2

D2

Cc1

D1

c2

D2

c2

c2

D1

D2

D1

B2

B2

B2

Cc1

Cc1

c1

Cc1

Cc1

D1

B2

D1

c1

c2

c1

D1

D2

D2

D2

72

87

63

77

72

65

61

83

73

74

71

81

74

61

63

69

69

69

(o]

D1

D2

c1

c2

D1

D1

(o]

c2

c2

c2

D1

D1

c2

c2

c2

D2

c1

D2

87

75

75

81

72

63

Cc1

c1

c2

D1

68

59

67

64

57

56

57

58

45

B2

c2

B2

c1

c2

c2

c2

(o]

D2

81

73

82

76

67

68

67

70

63

B1

B2

B1

B2

Cc1

Cc1

Cc1

1

c2

81

c1

Cc1

c2

A2

[ox}

c2

Cc1

D1

D1

D2

D2

c2

D1

D2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

46

Cc1

(o]

c2

D1

428

426

423

416

412

399

397

384

373

371

369

367

367

319

71.67

7133

69.33

68.67

68.67

66.5

66.17

62.17

61.83

61.5

61.17

61.17

60.33

56.33

53.17

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



